
 

Gayton Primary School  

Key Dates for 2019-2020   
Date  Event  

Monday 16th September 2019  Homework commences this week.  

Tuesday 17th September 2019  Y6 Dodd Cup football @Heswall  

Wednesday 18th September 2019  Coffee morning- informal chance for 
parents to come into school and meet Mrs 

McAleny. 9:00am- 9:45am 

Wednesday 18th September 2019  Y6 Braddock Cup netball @Pensby 

Thursday 19th September 2019  Cross Country at Birkenhead Park (Y4-6) at 
4:15pm  

Monday 21st September 2019  11+ Examinations  

Tuesday 24th September 2019  Full Governors’ meeting.  

Wednesday 25th September 2019  
 
 
 

Parents’ Curriculum Information evening 
Presentation in the hall at 5:00pm led by 

Mrs McAleny.  
 

Class teacher curriculum presentations for 
parents at 5:30pm & then repeated at 

6:05pm.  
 

Friday 27th September 2019  Y5 Bikeability session  

Thursday 3rd October 2019  Cross Country at Arrowe Park (Y4-6) at 
4:15pm.  

Friday 4th October 2019  Y5 Bikeability session  

Wednesday 16th October 2019  Harvest Celebration   
Donations for the foodbank 

 

Thursday 17th October 2019  Cross Country at Higher Bebbington Park 
(Y4-6) at 4:15pm  

Wednesday 23rd October 2019  Portrait photographs (individual) Rourke 
Photo Imaging 

Wednesday 23rd October 2019  
Thursday 23rd October 2019  

Parents’ Evening 
3:30pm-7:00pm  
3:30pm-7:00pm  

Friday 25th October 2019  Break up today for half term holiday.  

Monday 28th October- Friday 3rd November 
2019   

Half term holiday   

Monday 4th November 2019  Children return to school  

Monday 11th November 2019 – Friday 15th 
November 2019  

Anti-Bullying Week  
‘Change Starts with Us’ 

12th November 2019  F2 Reading workshop session for parents 
at 6:00pm  

 

13th November 2019  Y1-Y6 Reading workshop sessions for 
parents at 6:00pm.  

Monday 2nd December 2019  F2- Y6 Flu Immunisation programme  
 

Wednesday 11th December 2019  F2 & KS1 Christmas Performance at 
9:30am  



Thursday 12th December 2019  F2 & KS1 Christmas Performance at 
6:00pm.  

Friday 13th December 2019 Christmas Jumper Day  

Friday 20th December 2019  Break up today for Christmas holiday at 
2:00pm  

Monday 6th January 2020  Inset day- School not open  

Tuesday 7th January 2020  Children return to school  

Wednesday 29th January 2020  F2 Writing workshop for parents @6:00pm  
Y1-Y6 Writing workshops for parents.  

Wednesday 12th February 2020  
Thursday 13th February 2020  

Parents’ Evening  
3:30pm-7:00pm  
3:30pm-7:00pm  

Friday 14th February 2020  Break up today for half term holiday ` 

Monday 17th February 2020- Friday 21st 
February 2020  

Half term holiday  

Thursday 27th February 2020  Cross Country at Arrowe Park (Y4-6) at 
4:15pm 

2nd March- 6th March 2020  Y5 Swimming 2:30pm-3:00pm  

9th March 2020-13th March 2020  Y5 Swimming 2:30pm-3:00pm  

Thursday 12th March 2020  Cross Country at Arrow Park (Y4-6) at 
4:15pm  

Thursday 26th March 2020  Cross Country- The Arno (Relay race) Y4-6 
@4:15pm  

Friday 3rd April 2020 Break up today for Spring break holiday at 
2:30pm  

Monday 6th April 2020- Friday 17th April 
2020  

Spring Break holiday  

Thursday 7th May 2020 INSET Day- Local Elections- School closed 
  

Friday 8th May 2020  Bank Holiday- School closed  

Monday 11th May 2020- Thursday 14th May 
2020  

KS2 (Y6) SAT Week  

Friday 22nd May 2020  Break up today for half term holiday  

Monday 25th May 2020- Friday 29th May 
2020 

Half term holiday  

Monday 1st June 2020  Children return to school  

Monday 8th June- Friday 12th June 2020  Y1 Phonics Screening Week including Y2 
Re-Screening for pupils who did not pass 

the screening check in Y1.  

Friday 17th July 2020  Break up today for summer holiday at 
2:30pm  

Monday 20th July 2020  Inset Day- School closed  

* KS1 (Y2) SAT tests take place throughout the month of May so it is really important your 

child is in school for this period.  

*Y4 children will be sitting the statutory multiplication tables check. This will be taken in a 

three week window from Monday 8th June 2020.  

Further dates will be added throughout the academic year.  

  


